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1 | My child is happy at Penpol School. 45 (87%) | 7(13%)
*  100% of parents say that their children are happy at Penpol School.
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2 | My child feels safe at Penpol School. 47 (90%) | 4 (8%) 1(2%)
*  98% of parents say that their child feels safe at Penpol School.
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3 | My child makes good progress at Penpol School. 39 (75%) | 12(23%) 1 (2%)
*  98% of parents are happy that their child makes good progress at Penpol School.
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4 | My child is well looked after at Penpol School. 47 (90%) | 5 (10%)
*  100% of parents feel that their child is well looked after at Penpol School.
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5 | My child is taught well at Penpol School. 42 (81%) | 8 (15%) 2 (4%)

96% of parents feel that their child is taught well at Penpol School.
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6 | Penpol School meets my child’s particular needs. 37(711%) | 14(27%) 1 (2%)

*  98% of parents felt that the school meets the particular needs of their child.
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7 | Penpol School helps my child to develop skills in 40 (77%) | 12(23%)
communication, reading, writing and mathematics.

*  100% of parents feet that Penpol School helps their child to develop skills in communication, reading, writing and maths.
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8 | My child receives appropriate homework for their 30 (58%) | 19 (36%) | 2 (4%) 1.(2%)
age.

*  94% of parents felt that the homework sent home was appropriate for their child’s age.
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9 | There is a good standard of behaviour at Penpol 43 (83%) | 9 (17%)
School.

*  100% of parents recognise that there is a good standard of behaviour at Penpol School.
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10 | My child’s lessons are not disrupted by bad 35(67%) | 8(15%) | 2(4%) 7 (14%)
behaviour.

82% of parents felt that lessons were not disrupted by bad behaviour.
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11 | Penpol School deals with any case of bullying 30 (58%) | 8 (15%) | 1(2%) 13 (25%)
effectively. (Bullying includes persistent name-
calling, cyber, racist and homophobic bullying)
e 73% of parents say that Penpol School deals with any case of bullying effectively.
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12 | Penpol School helps me support my child’s learning. | 34 (65%) | 17 (33%) | 1 (2%)
*  98% of parents say that Penpol School helps them support their child’s learning.
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13 | Penpol School responds to any concerns I raise. 42(81%) | 6(11%) | 1(2%) 3 (6%)
*  92% of parents felt that Penpol School responds to any concerns they have.
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14 | Penpol School keeps me well informed. 36 (69%) | 14 (27%) | 2 (4%)
*  96% of parents say that Penpol School keeps they well informed.
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15 | Ireceive valuable information from Penpol School 30 (58%) | 19 (36%) | 2 (4%) 1(2%)

about my child’s progress.

*  94% of parents say that they receive valuable information from Penpol School about their child’s progress.
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16 | I know what my child is learning at Penpol School. 32 (62%) | 20 (38%)
*  100% of parents say that they know what my child is learning at Penpol School.
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17 | Penpol School is well lead and managed. 40 (77%) | 11 (21%) 1(2%)
*  98% of parents say that Penpol School is well lead and managed.
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18 | I would recommend Penpol School to other parents. | 35 (67%) | 7 (13%)

*  100% of parents would recommend Penpol School to other parents.
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